Masters Games Archery Results

Compound Male 40-49yrs

Rod Gribble

Compound Female 40-49yrs

Lisa Walker
Anita Silveira
Gail Moffitt

Compound Male 50+
Neville Clark

Rob McMillan

Matt Nowak

Michael Thomson
Fred Davidson

Kevin Horn

Compound Female 50+
Bev Evans
Paivi Old

Area

Auck

Auck
Wang
Taupo

Well
Wang
Wang

Ham

PNth

BOP

PNth
NPly

720

495

623
508
373

640
633
538
568
551
522

635
623

Fun Shoot

556

667
525
553

661
656
658
607
621
583

664
661

Total

1051

1290
1033
926

1301
1289
1196
1175
1172
1105

1299
1284

Place

Gold

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze
4th
5th
6th

Gold
Silver



Recurve Male 50+
Douglas Chaplin
Sharir Ariff

Recurve Female 50+
Jo Hollins

Eleanor Wooff
Elizabeth McKee

PNth
Auck

Wang
Chch
Well

469
452

524
521
470

504
508

588
500
547

973
960

1112
1021
1017

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver
Bronze



